Blutspenden in 48712 bis zum 28.12.2026

Mo
Mo
Di

Mo
Mo
Di

Mo
Mo
Di

Mo

29.12.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.02.2026
17:00-20:30 Uhr

24.02.2026
17:00-20:30 Uhr

20.04.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.05.2026
17:00-20:30 Uhr

26.05.2026
17:00-20:30 Uhr

10.08.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.08.2026
17:00-20:30 Uhr

25.08.2026
17:00-20:30 Uhr

26.10.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Gescher 48712 - Hochmoor
GV Hand in Hand
Schulstr. 1

Gescher 48712 - Gescher
Gesamtschule Gescher
Borkener Damm 46-48

Gescher 48712 - Gescher
Gesamtschule Gescher
Borkener Damm 46-48

Gescher 48712 - Hochmoor
GV Hand in Hand
Schulstr. 1

Gescher 48712 - Gescher
Gesamtschule Gescher
Borkener Damm 46-48

Gescher 48712 - Gescher
Gesamtschule Gescher
Borkener Damm 46-48

Gescher 48712 - Hochmoor
GV Hand in Hand
Schulstr. 1

Gescher 48712 - Gescher
Gesamtschule Gescher
Borkener Damm 46-48

Gescher 48712 - Gescher
Gesamtschule Gescher
Borkener Damm 46-48

Gescher 48712 - Hochmoor
GV Hand in Hand
Schulstr. 1



Mo
DI
Mo

23.11.2026
17:00-20:30 Uhr

24.11.2026
17:00-20:30 Uhr

28.12.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Gescher 48712 - Gescher
Gesamtschule Gescher
Borkener Damm 46-48

Gescher 48712 - Gescher
Gesamtschule Gescher
Borkener Damm 46-48

Gescher 48712 - Hochmoor
GV Hand in Hand
Schulstr. 1



