

Blutspenden in 48712 bis zum 28.12.2026

<b>Mo</b>	<b>29.12.2025</b> 16:00-20:00 Uhr	<b>Gescher 48712 - Hochmoor</b> GV Hand in Hand Schulstr. 1
<b>Mo</b>	<b>23.02.2026</b> 17:00-20:30 Uhr	<b>Gescher 48712 - Gescher</b> Gesamtschule Gescher Borkener Damm 46-48
<b>Di</b>	<b>24.02.2026</b> 17:00-20:30 Uhr	<b>Gescher 48712 - Gescher</b> Gesamtschule Gescher Borkener Damm 46-48
<b>Mo</b>	<b>20.04.2026</b> 16:00-20:00 Uhr	<b>Gescher 48712 - Hochmoor</b> GV Hand in Hand Schulstr. 1
<b>Mo</b>	<b>25.05.2026</b> 17:00-20:30 Uhr	<b>Gescher 48712 - Gescher</b> Gesamtschule Gescher Borkener Damm 46-48
<b>Di</b>	<b>26.05.2026</b> 17:00-20:30 Uhr	<b>Gescher 48712 - Gescher</b> Gesamtschule Gescher Borkener Damm 46-48
<b>Mo</b>	<b>10.08.2026</b> 16:00-20:00 Uhr	<b>Gescher 48712 - Hochmoor</b> GV Hand in Hand Schulstr. 1
<b>Mo</b>	<b>24.08.2026</b> 17:00-20:30 Uhr	<b>Gescher 48712 - Gescher</b> Gesamtschule Gescher Borkener Damm 46-48
<b>Di</b>	<b>25.08.2026</b> 17:00-20:30 Uhr	<b>Gescher 48712 - Gescher</b> Gesamtschule Gescher Borkener Damm 46-48
<b>Mo</b>	<b>26.10.2026</b> 16:00-20:00 Uhr	<b>Gescher 48712 - Hochmoor</b> GV Hand in Hand Schulstr. 1

**Mo**

**23.11.2026**

17:00-20:30 Uhr

**Gescher 48712 - Gescher**

Gesamtschule Gescher

Borkener Damm 46-48

**Di**

**24.11.2026**

17:00-20:30 Uhr

**Gescher 48712 - Gescher**

Gesamtschule Gescher

Borkener Damm 46-48

**Mo**

**28.12.2026**

16:00-20:00 Uhr

**Gescher 48712 - Hochmoor**

GV Hand in Hand

Schulstr. 1